Klasse
2031

2032

2033

2034

2054

2055

2056

2057

2074

2075

DQHA High Point Amateur
Endwertung 2014 / 18.01.2015

Platz Reg.Nr. Pferd
YEARLING STALLIONS
1 5546112 NH MISTER BIG ONE B
TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS
1 5502664 JCL SON OF SUCCESS
THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS
1 5383548 AINT IT COPPERCHOC
AGED STALLIONS
1 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES
4540935 SMOOTH N CODY
3450742 BEVS SUJO
5429655 DUAL SHOT OF WHISKEY
YEARLING MARES
1 5521531 KINETICAT
1 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS
3 5531516 ETERNETY
3 5560337 ROCKIN WISELY
TWO YEAR OLD MARES
5491625 HR CLASSY SECRET
5453416 THEGREENSIDEOFLIFE
5454188 KRYMSUN KOOPER
5463572 MISS FANCYLICIOUS
EE YEAR OLD MARES
5458891 ANNIE AWARD
5396192 THIS MINUTES CRUISIN
5384296 RAILBLAZORETTE
5473286 REMEMBERURINVITATION
5359675 PUTURHANDSUPINTHEAIR
5 5397213 DEAR SUNDAY ROSE
AGED MARES
5257944
4937497
5340388
5293281
0689701
5267344
5188409
4470596
5228059
5024499
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ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
REV UP THE ROMANCE
NOT DUN BEING LAZY
SPECIALS SUMMERTIME
NATURAL BLUE ZIPPO
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES
ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE
BLUE EMOTION
FLYIN STEP
5051409 SUDDENLYINHOLLYWOOD
5373700 SHES MY PRINCESS
YEARLING GELDINGS

1 5561686 HOT SUMMER NITE

1 5568151 JUST WANT THE BLUE
TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS
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1 5448327 OH WHAT A MAN
2 5509560 KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE
3 5474834 DRESSED LIKE GRANDPA
4 5448327 OH WHAT A MAN

Vorsteller

BALDSCHUN KATHRIN

KUCK ANDREA

TAMER OEZKAN

MEIER-BIDMON GESA

LAUER UWE

KLEE ALEXANDRA

GARCIA POO MARIA DELOS ANGELES

WICHTMANN KLAUS
MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN
FURCHT JILL-LAURA

KLEINE TIZIA

GRAEBNER DIETER
KOTHE JANINE
WERZ HEINZ
CESALOVA HELENA

BARTKE FRANCA
BOHNERT VIVIANE
ECKSTEIN NADINE
RIEGEL AMANDA
FISCHER GUENTER
BREUER LINDA

SIM SHIANG-FEI

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
WEBERS ANNIKA

NEUMANN JEANNINE

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
KORIOTH JACQUELINE
FUHRMANN NICOLE

BAUER ANGELIKA

HAASE ANDRE DR

KURZROCK ANTONIA

ROHRSEITZ DANIELA

SBRESNY NICOLE
MIDDEL MICHAEL

FISCHER BRITTA
JORDAN MARIE
GUTTHAETER BAERBL
FISCHER GUENTER

Punkte

4,00

0,50

2,50

6,00
4,00
1,00
1,00

3,00
3,00
0,50
0,50

13,50
5,50
4,00
1,50

10,50
3,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00

18,50
8,00
6,50
4,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

0,50
0,50

12,50
4,50
1,50
1,00



5
5

5451373

5459919 SCOTCHFORTHELEAGUER

DQHA High Point Amateur
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ROYAL MOONWALK

2076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGSE

D 01 W W N

6

5408489
5398272
5383396
5398272
5367707
5386702
5456024

JUST SO YOU NOTICE
MISTER POTENTIAL
LOPE FOR THE BLUES
MISTER POTENTIAL
HINTS HEAVEN CLOU
MAY | INVITE YOU
DRESSED TO BE LUCKY

2077 AGED GELDINGS

[
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5197643
4953388
4036203
5074752
5351177
5145388
0692067
5074751
5257885
4949235
5286640

HC FOLLOW ME

A KRYMSUN CAREER

CL SAIL D LARK
SEEYOUTONITE

NOTICE IM HOT

NITE LITE ZIP

HOT BLAZING JUNIOR
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY
UE IMSPECIALANDCOOL
IVE GOT RESERVATIONS
HEZ CERTAINLY FLASHY

2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

[
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5161418
4630291
0694693
5079242
4407762
4953388
3929016
4934824
4728510
3970356

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
CPR DIABOLIC ZIP

A KRYMSUN CAREER
BEST ZIPPIN HOTROD
SWEET HOT BROWNIE
IMPULSIVELY ME
MOMENTS OF GLORY

2128 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1
1

4309379
4897596

2140 CUTTING

1
2

4662674
4571341

HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ
THE TUFF CHIP

WILD AT DAWN
JOYS BOBBIE CAT

2160 WORKING COWHORSE

aa a b DN

5

4533929
4479046
4460918
3629939
3450742
4617713
4731524

2340 REINING

1
2

5179033
4966850

SHINERS RED PEPPER
SMART OLD FOX

LADY SMOKE N GLO
POCOS REBEL SON
BEVS SUJO

| LIKE YELLOW ROSES
BG JORDY

IMA ROYAL LEGACY
AC ELITE STAR

HAASE ANDRE DR
DEDERICHS LINDA

RICHTER JANA
FISCHER GUENTER
LOHNINGER SABINE
FISCHER BRITTA
WALTER SABRINA
JAEGER JULIA
BELZER KATJA

BRAUN MARTINA
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
ADLUNG ANNA LENA
NIEBELSCHUETZ LENA

GIANFORMAGGIO ROBERTA

PETITJEAN VIVIEN
FISCHER GUENTER

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE

DAUTH KIRSTEN
HORAK TANJA

ROUFF MARGUERITE ENGELS

LIPPS PIA

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH

HENZGEN LEA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
HUGELSHOFER MELINA
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
BEHNKE CAROLINE
RUSCHEINSKI JULIA
BARTKE FRANCA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

SNALL CATHARINA E
KADLECOVA OLGA

WUEST CARL
DOMNICK WOLFGANG

SCHEMUTH MARTIN
BATE SYLVIAG

STEIN MASHA

WEBER ANDRE

KLEE ALEXANDRA
BRALLENTIN FRIEDERIKE
SCHEMUTH MARTIN

HAGL RICHARD
BAUR JASMIN

0,50
0,50

5,50
4,50
2,50
2,50
1,00
0,50
0,50

21,50
12,00
9,00
7,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

36,00
25,50
22,00
21,50
20,00
14,00
9,50
9,00
8,50
8,00

4,00
4,00

2,50
2,00

6,00
5,00
5,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

51,50
20,50
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5162700
4517795
4877573
4850906
5083453
4629970
4983451
4398412
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BEST SPOOK

TRIPS ENTERPRISE
HOT SPICY WHIZ
SAILIN PLAYBOY
SWEET N DESPERATE
SMART REMINIC TWIST
PQH LOOK IM RED
PEPSON TOBY

2348 SELECT REINING

A A WO DN P

4070712
3661795
5005759
4755125
5290950

A LIL BIT SURPRISED
JUST GOTTA SHINE

OJ A LIGHT OF TACO
DUNITS GOLDEN ANGEL
ZIGGYS GOOD DEAL

2360 WESTERN RIDING

[
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2388

1
2
2
4
5

4263315
3824477
4830517
4955535
4748047
3949998
4540931
4432062
4630291
5161418

4263315
3824477
4830517
4407762
4748047
5079242
5142158
4955534
5145388
4944626
4511729

SELECT TRAIL

4800950
3912958
4511729
5288916
4090741

AINT IT THE BLUES
COCKY TABULUGA
CERTAIN JEWEL
DRESSED FOR FUN
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
WONDER FRITZ

FEEL MY IMPULSE

CEE ED zIP

MARLANAS PROMOTOR
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD

AINT IT THE BLUES
COCKY TABULUGA
CERTAIN JEWEL

CPR DIABOLIC ZIP
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
RENO JETSET AINTBLUE
PUT YOUR DRESS UP
NITE LITE ZIP

SOS GLOBAL PLAYER

A WESTERN MELODY

INVITATION TONITE
SMART LITTLE BRENDA
A WESTERN MELODY

BLACKS DRESSEDBY TAD

HARMONIE IN MOTION

2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

S O~ W DN P

5161418
0694693
4830517
4630291
3970356
4407762

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
CERTAIN JEWEL
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
MOMENTS OF GLORY
CPR DIABOLIC ZIP

GROENEMEYER BRITTA
WOLF LENA
STRAMBACH HEIKE
LAUSTER-ERNST ANITA
SCHICK BRIGITTE
WEGNER KIMBERLY
PFEIFFER UWE

SCHAD SABINA H

HUGO CORDULA T
BECKER WOLFGANG
BECKER WOLFGANG
BUERGEL MICHAEL
FEIX EVA CAROLA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA
GIANFORMAGGIO ROBERTA
BASSING MIRJA

BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

RETTIG BETTINA

GROHMANN MANUELA
BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
LIPPS PIA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA
HUGELSHOFER MELINA
BASSING MIRJA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
SCHLATTER LISA

D IMPERIO SARA
PETITJEAN VIVIEN

SOSNA CAROLIN
LOEBRICH MARINA

ROOS PHILIPP
LAMPRECHT KARIN
LOEBRICH MARINA
BELIEN-TEUNISSEN IRMA
SEEBACHER MARIO

LIPPS PIA

HENZGEN LEA

WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
HUGELSHOFER MELINA

20,00
18,00
12,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
5,00
5,00

6,50
5,00
1,50
1,00
1,00

11,50
11,00
7,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,50
3,00
1,50
0,50

45,00
30,50
19,00
19,00
16,50
16,00
13,50
7,50
5,00
4,50
4,50

11,00
4,00
4,00
2,50
2,00

40,00
25,50
15,00
13,50
11,00
10,50
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4748047
5068910
5145388
4955534
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ONLY GUNS N ROSES
A STYLE TO SHOCK
NITE LITE ZIP

PUT YOUR DRESS UP

2408 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1
1
3
3

4800950
5074223
4309379
4897596

INVITATION TONITE
BET ME A COOKIE

HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ
THE TUFF CHIP

2420 WESTERN PLEASURE

[N
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5164135
4478275
5323831
0694693
5082410
5145388
5161418
4408590
5257944
5086754

KRYMSUN RIDER

HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
ASSET MACHINE

UNDER THE INFLUENCE
GET SOME SLEEP

NITE LITE ZIP

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
SLACK LEAGUE

ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
FASZINATION

2428 SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

A W N P

5
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5267344
4800950
4955535
5363987
5074223

3450742
4520421
3970356
5166039
4070712
4104123
4414943
5024499
3741383
3906082
3634206
4654638
5015413

4953388
5161418
5389524
5145388
5116360
5222909
4841673
0694693
5074751

CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
INVITATION TONITE
DRESSED FOR FUN
HQH LILBIT FLASHY
BET ME A COOKIE

RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

BEVS SUJO

JACS PRIDE ACTOR
MOMENTS OF GLORY
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
A LIL BIT SURPRISED
LITTLE PEPPY OLENA
WHIZ BY STERLING
FLYIN STEP

CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
FRECKLED JAY BARS
CASH R CIELO

WILD TEC JAC

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

A KRYMSUN CAREER
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT
NITE LITE ZIP

JOJO JESS

DEFINITELY DOOZY

LADY OF REVOLUTION
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY

BASSING MIRJA
LECROCQ HELENE
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
D IMPERIO SARA

ROOS PHILIPP
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
SNALL CATHARINA E
KADLECOVA OLGA

MAERKER ALINA

KRAACK PEER

OMODEO ANNA

HENZGEN LEA

DE RUIJTER MEINOU

PETITJEAN VIVIEN

LIPPS PIA

WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD M
SIM SHIANG-FEI

HAASE DEBORAH

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
ROOS PHILIPP
GIANFORMAGGIO ROBERTA
ROHR MIRIAM
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

KLEE ALEXANDRA
WERN DAGMAR

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

SCHOENING SUSANNE

HUGO CORDULA T
SPIELMANN LAURA-VICTORIA
WIENKEN FRANK

HAASE SHARON
WOITASCHEK SILKE
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
GOTTFRIED UTESCHENY
GOTTHARDT JOSEF

BICKERT NADINE

BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

LIPPS PIA

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
PETITJEAN VIVIEN

KLEINE FEE

PISCH JOSEPHINE

KLEINE TIZIA

HENZGEN LEA

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE

9,50
9,00
6,50
6,00

4,00
4,00
1,50
1,50

18,00
11,00
6,50
6,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,50

7,00
6,00
3,50
2,50
1,50

16,00
11,50
10,50
9,50
8,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

15,50
14,00
8,00
5,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
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2510 HUNTERHACK

1

4358366

5109172
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LEAGUERLISATION

SMART CHEX ZOE

2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1
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2730 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

1

5079242
5161418
4630291
4953388
0694693
4955534
5145388
3970356
3906082
4407762

4263315

HIGH QUALITY VERSION
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
A KRYMSUN CAREER
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
PUT YOUR DRESS UP
NITE LITE ZIP

MOMENTS OF GLORY

SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
CPR DIABOLIC ZIP

AINT IT THE BLUES

2750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1
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9

2770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

1

N N o A DM WDN

7

4972374
5086754
0694693
5267344
4955534
5079242
5079242
5074223
4728510

5161418
4630291
4778951
4540931
4702604
0692067
5068910
4358366
4636652

JUST FEEL GOOD
FASZINATION

UNDER THE INFLUENCE
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
PUT YOUR DRESS UP
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
BET ME A COOKIE
IMPULSIVELY ME

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
MAKE ME INVITED

FEEL MY IMPULSE

GREY ASSET

HOT BLAZING JUNIOR

A STYLE TO SHOCK
LEAGUERLISATION

BTS GOTCHA COVERED

2102 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

g w w N

3629939
4533929
4460918
4710552
4731524

POCOS REBEL SON
SHINERS RED PEPPER
LADY SMOKE N GLO
GB NAOMY JAC

BG JORDY

2800 RANCH RIDING

4533929
3629939
4710552
3741383
4460918
4899228

SHINERS RED PEPPER
POCOS REBEL SON
GB NAOMY JAC

CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
LADY SMOKE N GLO
BIG TIME TO SHINE

GLUSA REGINA

LOTZ DONATA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

LIPPS PIA

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

HENZGEN LEA

D IMPERIO SARA

PETITJEAN VIVIEN

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
HUGELSHOFER MELINA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA

LOJKOVIC PETRA

HAASE DEBORAH
HENZGEN LEA

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE

D IMPERIO SARA

ROHR LEANDRA CHRISTINA
ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
BARTKE FRANCA

LIPPS PIA

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
WALLACE JANE

RETTIG BETTINA

BORDELLIN ELEONORA

FISCHER GUENTER

LECROCQ HELENE

GLUSA REGINA

SEIDEL ANDREAS

WEBER ANDRE
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
STEIN MASHA
RANDECKER DIETER
SCHEMUTH DORIS

SCHEMUTH MARTIN

WEBER ANDRE

RANDECKER DIETER
WOITASCHEK SILKE

STEIN MASHA
BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA

1,50

1,00

12,00
12,00
11,50
8,50
7,50
7,50
4,50
4,00
3,00
3,00

6,00

8,50
7,50
5,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
2,50
1,50
1,00

19,00
14,50
5,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

6,50+
6,50
1,50
1,50
0,50

7,00
5,00
2,50
1,00
0,50
0,50



2810 RANCH TRAIL
3629939
4533929
3891257
3741383
4192113
4710552
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POCOS REBEL SON
SHINERS RED PEPPER
SILENT LITTLE LYNX
CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
CODY LIL GOLD MINE
GB NAOMY JAC

2820 RANCH CUTTING

4533929
4460918
4617713
3629939
4710552
4731524
3891257

SHINERS RED PEPPER
LADY SMOKE N GLO

| LIKE YELLOW ROSES
POCOS REBEL SON
GB NAOMY JAC

BG JORDY

SILENT LITTLE LYNX

2830 WORKING RANCH HORSE

3629939
4533929
4460918
4731524
4710552
4617713
3891257

POCOS REBEL SON
SHINERS RED PEPPER
LADY SMOKE N GLO
BG JORDY

GB NAOMY JAC

| LIKE YELLOW ROSES
SILENT LITTLE LYNX

2880 RANCH CONFORMATION

4731524
3629939
3891257
4407236
4533929
4710552

BG JORDY

POCOS REBEL SON
SILENT LITTLE LYNX
SMART SEDVEC
SHINERS RED PEPPER
GB NAOMY JAC

WEBER ANDRE
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
SIEGLE ROLF
WOITASCHEK SILKE
MUNDT KLAUS
RANDECKER DIETER

SCHEMUTH MARTIN
STEIN MASHA
BRALLENTIN FRIEDERIKE
WEBER ANDRE
RANDECKER DIETER
SCHEMUTH DORIS
SIEGLE ROLF

WEBER ANDRE
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
STEIN MASHA
SCHEMUTH DORIS
RANDECKER DIETER
BRALLENTIN FRIEDERIKE
SIEGLE ROLF

SCHEMUTH DORIS
WEBER ANDRE
SIEGLE ROLF
GOEGGEL JOSEF
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
RANDECKER DIETER

7,50
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

7,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

5,00
4,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00



